
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-18714
HOT WORKS

Ascent
Structural &
Architectural
Steel

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Roof Steel

Alan Lynch
Suresh
Percherla

7:50 AM
28/10/2024

7:50 AM
31/10/2024

Scheduled

PER-18712
HOT WORKS

Cooper & Jones
Plumbing

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Basement
and Level 2 & 3

Dale Padgham
Roland
Southwell

7:00 AM
28/10/2024

3:30 PM
1/11/2024

Pending
Approval

PER-18709
HOT WORKS

Admiral
Mechanical
Services

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ All areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
28/10/2024

5:00 PM
2/11/2024

Scheduled

Permit Board - Last Updated - 30/10/2024 3:26:06 AM - MELVISTA EMCO

Generated on 30/10/2024 3:26:06 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 30/10/2024 3:26:06 AM - MELVISTA
	EMCO
	Generated on 30/10/2024 3:26:06 AM, by Hammertech

