Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-18714 HOT WORKS	Ascent Structural & Architectural Steel	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Roof Steel	Alan Lynch Suresh Percherla	7:50 AM 28/10/2024	7:50 AM 31/10/2024	Scheduled
PER-18712 HOT WORKS	Cooper & Jones Plumbing	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Basement and Level 2 & 3	Dale Padgham Roland Southwell	7:00 AM 28/10/2024	3:30 PM 1/11/2024	Pending Approval
PER-18709 HOT WORKS	Admiral Mechanical Services	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / All areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 28/10/2024	5:00 PM 2/11/2024	Scheduled